
MULTI-FUNCTIONAL ALUMINUM STAPLE 
GUN

STAPLES L 
(mm)

6
8
10
12

55306
55308
55310
55312
55314 14

55406 6
55408 8
55410 10
55412 12
55414 14

55440 10
55442 12

- -

- -

3/530
A/53

0,75mm

L

4/140
G/11 L

L7/100
L/36

L13/15/19
H/37

STAPLE NAILS L 
(mm)

180/300
E/J/8

9

55340 10
55342 12
55344 14

2,0mm

1,2mm

- -

L

0,52mm

55806
55808
55810
55812
55814

0,52mm

0,52mm

0,52mm

CODE
PROLINE

CODE
PROLINE

PRODUCT FEATURES
Patented NO SWITCH mechanism (just insert 
nails or Staples in the magazine and the stapler 
is immediately ready for work, without having 
to change the mode of work with a switch). 
Possibility of using up to 6 different types  
of 6-15 mm nails or staples. Adjustment  
of punching force for staples. Fast loading  
of staples from the bottom of the stapler. 
Lightweight aluminum case. The set includes a set 
of staples (500 pcs).

HAND TOOLS FOR JOINING

CODE HEIGHT
 [MM]

55037 6 - 15 x 6/24

6in1 + _

POWER 
REGULATOR


