## HAND TOOLS FOR JOINING

STAPLES	CODE PROLINE		L (mm)
11,3mm	55806	55306	6
A/53 3/530 0,75mm	55808	55308	8
	55810	55310	10
	55812	55312	12
	55814	55314	14
10,5mm G/11 4/140 1,2mm 0,52mm	55406		6
	55408		8
	55410		10
	55412		12
	55414		14
7,6mm →	55440		10
L/36 7/100 1,2mm	55442		12
0,52mm			
0,75mm 0,52mm			
STAPLE NAILS		DE LINE	L (mm)

## E/4/28 180/300 1.2mm 1.2mm 9 ↓ 1.2mm - -

## **PRODUCT FEATURES**

Patented NO SWITCH mechanism (just insert nails or Staples in the magazine and the stapler is immediately ready for work, without having to change the mode of work with a switch). Possibility of using up to 6 different types of 6-15 mm nails or staples. Adjustment of punching force for staples. Fast loading of staples from the bottom of the stapler. Lightweight aluminum case. The set includes a set of staples (500 pcs).

## MULTI-FUNCTIONAL ALUMINUM STAPLE GUN



6in1 AL NO SWITCH	POWER		
CODE	HEIGHT [MM]		Ø
55037	6 - 15	Х	6/24

